



\$~16 to 18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 386/2016
MR RAKESH JAIN

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Adarsh Priyadarshi with
Mr. Birender Bhatt, Mr. Sachin
Tanwar and Mr. Chirag Batra,
Advocates.
(M): 88006662746

Email: priyadarshi.adarsh@gmail.com

versus

H S C C (INDIA) LTD & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Saurabh Mishra with
Mr. Aditya Mishra and
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Advocates
for defendant no. 1.
(M): 9810160176

Email: reachsaurabh@hotmail.com

Mr. Jaswinder Singh, Advocate
for defendant no. 2 and 3.

(M): 9811232066

Email: jaswinder.phull@gmail.com

17.

+ CS(COMM) 387/2016

M/S TANYA HEALTHCARE & ORS

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Adarsh Priyadarshi with
Mr. Birender Bhatt, Mr. Sachin
Tanwar and Mr. Chirag Batra,
Advocates.
(M): 88006662746

Email: priyadarshi.adarsh@gmail.com

versus

H S C C (INDIA) LTD & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Saurabh Mishra with
Mr. Aditya Mishra and
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Advocates



for defendant no. 1.

(M): 9810160176

Email: reachsaurabh@hotmail.com

Mr. Jaswinder Singh, Advocate
for defendant no. 2 and 3.

(M): 9811232066

Email: jaswinder.phull@gmail.com

18.

+

CS(COMM) 395/2016

M/S JENSON FINVEST PVT LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Adarsh Priyadarshi with
Mr. Birender Bhatt, Mr. Sachin
Tanwar and Mr. Chirag Batra,
Advocates.

(M): 88006662746

Email: priyadarshi.adarsh@gmail.com

versus

H S C C (INDIA) LTD & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Saurabh Mishra with
Mr. Aditya Mishra and
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Advocates
for defendant no. 1.

(M): 9810160176

Email: reachsaurabh@hotmail.com

Mr. Jaswinder Singh, Advocate
for defendant no. 2 and 3.

(M): 9811232066

Email: jaswinder.phull@gmail.com

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

07.10.2022

%

1. It is recorded in order dated 19.02.2020, that the suit against



defendant no. 2 and 3 is barred by limitation as on the date of filing of application for amendment to seek relief of recovery against defendant no. 2 and 3.

2. Re-notify the matters for arguments on 02.02.2023.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

OCTOBER 7, 2022

C